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Opis produktu

Sztucéce Fine Dine Adria tyzeczka do

herbaty

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Producent
wymiary

Opakowanie

- Wyprodukowano ze stali 18/10 - Grubos¢ 2,5 mm

4,56 zt

3,71 zt

20900

766248

Fine Dine

(tyzeczka do herbaty) 132
12
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